Jammu & Kashmir Bank Limited

 Corporate Headquarters
 T +91 (0)194 248 3775
 W www.jkbank.net

 M A Road, Srinagar 190001
 F +91 (0)194 248 1928
 Eboard.sectt@jkbmail.com
Kashmir, India CIN: L65110JK1938SGC000048



Board Secretariat

Ref:-JKB/BS/F3652/2019/279 Date: 15th July, 2019

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd Exchange Plaza 5th Floor Plot No. C/1 G-Block BandraKurla Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbai - 400 051 NSE Symbol: J&KBANK

The BSE Ltd. PhirozeJeejeebhoy Towers Dalal street Mumbai - 400 001 Scrip Code: 532209

SUB: -Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (DP) Regulations, 2018.

Dear Sirs,

Pursuant to Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (DP) Regulations, 2018, we are enclosing herewith certificate received from our Registrar and Share Transfer agent for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2019.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully ForThe Jammu & Kashmir Bank Ltd.

(Mohammad Shafi Mir) **Company Secretary**



NATIONAL SECURITIES DEPOSITORY LIMITED TRADE WORLD 4TH FLOOR KAMALA MILLS COMPOUND SENAPATI BAPAT MARG LOWER PAREL MUMBAI - 400 013

Dear Sir(s),

Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) for the quarter ended June 30, 2019.

We as Registrars, Share Transfer and Depository Services agents of the THE JAMMU & KASHMIR BANK LIMITED, certify that the details of securities dematerialized/rematerialized during the aforesaid period, as required under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and participants) Regulations 2018 have been furnished to all the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the company are listed.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For KARVY FINTECH (P) LIMITED

M R V Subrahmanyam General Manager

CC TO:

THE COMPANY SECRETARY THE JAMMU & KASHMIR BANK LIMITED BOARD SECRETARIAT, CORPORATE HEAD QUARTERS G.P.O. POST BAG NO-52 MAULANA AZAD ROAD SRINAGAR - 190 001 KASHMIR

(Formerly known as KCPL Advisory Services Private Limited)

Registered & Corporate Office

"Karvy Selenium Tower-B", Plot No. 31 & 32, Gachibowli, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Serilingampally, Hyderabad - 500032, Telangana. Ph : +91 40 6716 2222, 3321 1000 | www.karvyfintech.com | CIN : U67200TG2017PTC117649



KFPL/MRVS/CDSL/74(5) E/40 July 2, 2019

CENTRAL DEPOSITORY SERVICES (INDIA) LTD REGD OFF: PHIROZE JEEJEEBHOY TOWERS · 28TH FLOOR DALAL STREET MUMBAI - 400 023

Dear Sir(s),

-Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) for the quarter ended June 30, 2019.

We as Registrars, Share Transfer and Depository Services agents of the THE JAMMU & KASHMIR BANK LIMITED, certify that the details of securities dematerialized/rematerialized during the aforesaid period, as required under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and participants) Regulations 2018 have been furnished to all the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the company are listed.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For KARVY FINTECH (P) LIMITED

M R V Subrahmanyam General Manager

CC TO:

THE COMPANY SECRETARY THE JAMMU & KASHMIR BANK LIMITED BOARD SECRETARIAT, CORPORATE HEAD QUARTERS G.P.O. POST BAG NO-52 MAULANA AZAD ROAD SRINAGAR - 190 001 KASHMIR

Karvy Fintech Private Limited (KFPL)

(Formerly known as KCPL Advisory Services Private Limited)

Registered & Corporate Office

"Karvy Selenium Tower-B", Plot No. 31 & 32, Gachibowli, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Serilingampally, Hyderabad - 500032, Telangana. Ph : +91 40 6716 2222, 3321 1000 | www.karvyfintech.com | CIN : U72400TG2017PTC117649